
Wind 

Track

57.50

58.00

59.50

60.00

60.50

61.00

61.50
62.00

62.50

63.00

63.5064.00
64.50

65.00

65.50

66.00

66.00

Turbines

+59.50

+60.50

+63.00

+65.50

+66.00

+66.00

+66.00
+65.00

+65.00

+59.50

+60.50

+61.50

+61.50

+59.50

Existing
permeable
build up

Refuse /
recycling

Existing
entrance to site

P2

P3

P4

Existing fence boundary

Parking / turning
area

New
 fe

nc
e b

ou
nd

ar
y

permeable material

P1

FFL 66.200

FFL 66.200

FFL 66.200

FFL 66.200

Proposed Surface
Water

Proposed Foul
Water

Site Boundary

permeable material

Field Drain
Min 91.5m
in length

 Klargester Sewage
Treatment Plant or

acceptable equivalent

Free draining clean
angular gravel surface
water soakaways min
7x 0.45 x 0.6m deep

Free draining clean
angular gravel surface
water soakaways min
7x 0.45 x 0.6m deep

Free draining clean
angular gravel surface
water soakaways min
7x 0.45 x 0.6m deep

10
00

10
00

10
00

90
0

90
0

90
0

90
0

Proposed Treated
Foul Water

Free draining clean
angular gravel surface
water soakaways min
7x 0.45 x 0.6m deep

Drawing

DRAFT --

Ellerbeck Barns
Egremont 

Gemma Waghorn

Proposed SW & FW Drainage

8251 C-P-DN-01 OCT 24 AJ - 1:100 A1
Unit 2, Mereside
Eden Business Park

Tel 01768 865400
Fax 01768 865002

ScaleDate Drawn byDrawing no

Project

Client

Penrith, Cumbria, CA11 9FB

Emailmail@tsceltd.com
Web www.tsceltd.com

Project no Rev Sheet

Suitability

This drawing remains the property of
Tweddell & Slater Limited and is confidential
to our client and may not be reproduced or
passed on without the written prior
permission of both Tweddell & Slater Limited
and the client.


	Sheets and Views
	S-P-GF-01


